
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Index Type= Judgments;
Date Recorded= 1996;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199609170003
06331

09/17/1996
10:01:36

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEACOCK,
SUSAN C

199610090003
36791

10/09/1996
11:12:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WIDEMAN,
JAMES

199610090003
36801

10/09/1996
11:12:06

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN,
RICHARD N

199611140003
76651

11/14/1996
08:47:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHAPIN,
GARY DEAN
JR

199612260004
22171

12/26/1996
12:49:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILLENBRAND
, DONNA LEE

199604220001
30231

04/22/1996
11:00:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MAYFIELD,
ANTHONY D

199605010001
41331

05/01/1996
09:37:37

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKEE,
RANDY A

199605130001
55001

05/13/1996
08:53:05

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS

199605280001
71121

05/28/1996
11:01:48

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
DEWEY S

199609250003
16661

09/25/1996
11:22:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

CLECKER,
WILLIAM

199610230003
51821

10/23/1996
08:18:30

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHERMAN,
FRANCINE


