Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	ate Recor	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
mstrument #	Date Necorded	Ivanie	arty Role	Вос туре	Other Name	DOOK	l age	Mapbook	Mapi age	T iist ivereferice	Description
199609170003 06331	09/17/1996 10:01:36	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEACOCK, SUSAN C						
199610090003 36791	10/09/1996 11:12:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WIDEMAN, JAMES						
199610090003 36801	10/09/1996 11:12:06	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN, RICHARD N						
199611140003 76651	11/14/1996 08:47:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHAPIN, GARY DEAN JR						
199612260004 22171	12/26/1996 12:49:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILLENBRAND , DONNA LEE						
199604220001 30231	04/22/1996 11:00:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MAYFIELD, ANTHONY D						
199605010001 41331	05/01/1996 09:37:37	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKEE, RANDY A						
199605130001 55001	05/13/1996 08:53:05	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS							
199605280001 71121	05/28/1996 11:01:48	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, DEWEY S						
99609250003 6661	09/25/1996 11:22:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	CLECKER, WILLIAM						
199610230003 51821	10/23/1996 08:18:30	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHERMAN, FRANCINE						